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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Is there anything you spent more on than usual last year that you don’t expect to spend as much on this
year?

Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Is there anything you spent less on than usual last year that you expect to spend more on this year?

Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Did you pick up any new hobbies during the pandemic (eg, things you wouldn’t have considered a hobby

before the pandemic).
Posed to all respondents.

Yes (Please Fill-in new
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Going forward over the next 12 months, how often
will you do this hobby compared to the amount you
are doing it now?
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Did you increase the amount of time you spent doing any hobbies that you had already been doing before

the pandemic?
Posed to all respondents.

Yes (Please Fill-in new
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Going forward over the next 12 months, how often
will you do this hobby compared to the amount you
are doing it now?
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Thinking about these hobbies that you picked up or increased doing during the pandemic — what would
make you start to do this hobby less?

Posed to respondents who picked up a new hobby or increased engagement with an old hobby during the pandemic.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Cooking at Home

Did you change how much you do the following during the pandemic?

Posed to all respondents. . . . . .
How likely are you to stick with doing this as much as

Not Applicable || 4% / you are now over the course of the next year?

Increased 52%

Very Likely
No Change 40% Likely 39%
Somewhat Likel
Decreased 59 Y
Unlikely
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
Very Unlikely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

What would make you start doing it less? (optional)
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Being Active and Outdoors

Did you change how much you do the following during the pandemic?

Posed to all respondents. i i ] i i
How likely are you to stick with doing this as much as

_ you are now over the course of the next year?
Not Applicable
Very Likely 36%
Increased
Likely 35%
No Change
Somewhat Likely
Decreased 16% Unlikely
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% Very Unlikely
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What would make you start doing it less? (optional)
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Working From Home

Did you change how much you do the following during the pandemic?

Posed to all respondents. i i ] i i
How likely are you to stick with doing this as much as

36¢ / you are now over the course of the next year?

Very Likely 30%
29% |

Likely

R R -

Not Applicable

Increased

32%

No Change 30%

Somewhat Likely

Decreased ' 5% Unlikely
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What would make you start doing it less? (optional)
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during the past month?

Posed to all respondents.

Being Active and Spending Time Outdoors

NA 9%

i

More 25%

Same 48%

Less 18%
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during the past month?

Posed to all respondents.

Cooking At Home

NA _ 6%

More 43%

Less - 6%
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during the past month?

Posed to all respondents.

Working From Home

More 22%

28%

Same

Less %
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during the past month?

Posed to all respondents.

Buying Clothes
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you been doing any of the following more or less often compared to normal during the past month?

Posed to all respondents.

Using Skincare Products
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Macro Consumer
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you noticed any changes to gas prices recently?
Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Generally speaking, how do you currently feel about the economy?
Posed to all respondents.

. Positive Neutral Negative
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

How do you think prices for most goods and services will change in the future?
Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Which of the following best describes your employment status?

Posed to all respondents.

—Employed, working full-time
—Not employed, NOT looking for work—Retired

70%

—Employed, working part-time ——Not employed, looking for work

—Disabled, not able to work
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you filed for unemployment assistance in the past month?
Posed to respondents who said they are not currently employed.

—Yes =—No
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Please compare your current income with your income one year ago.

Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Please rate how much you agree with the following statement

job".
Posed to respondents who are currently employed.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

How do your current feelings about your personal finances compare to your feelings one year ago?

Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census
Do you expect the US unemployment level to be better or worse one year from now?

Posed to all respondents.
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

"I believe I am in financial condition compared to the average person”

Posed to all respondents.

N e N N N N N N S N N N S S N N e S S N N S S

Weighted Average Guide:

1 = Strongly Disagree

2 = Agree

3 = Neither Agree nor Disagree

4 = Agree

5 = Strongly Agree

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys
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Discretionary spending expectations over the next few months

Posed to all respondents.
Response breakdowns
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Discretionary spending expectations over the next few months:

Posed to all respondents.

Weighted Average: December Readings For YOY Comparison
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How likely are you to buy a new home in the next year?

Posed to all respondents.

16%
14%
12%
10%

(12) 230

(12) By
(12) Jdy
(0z) 22a

(0z) bny
(0z) Jdv
(67)22q
(61) Bny
(61) 1dy
(81)22a
(81) Bny
(81) 4dv
(£1) 220
(1) By
(£1) 4dy
(91)22q
(91) by
(91) 4dy

(s1) 220
(s1) Bny
(1) Jdy
(¥1)22q

(12) 230

(12) By
(12) Jdy
(0z) 22a

(0z) bny
(0z) Jdv
(67)22q
(61) Bny
(61) 1dy
(81)22a
(81) Bny
(81) 4dv
(£1) 220
(1) By
(£1) 4dy
(91)22q
(91) by
(91) 4dy

(s1) 220
(s1) Bny
(1) Jdy
(¥1)22q

(12) 230

(12) By
(12) Jdy
(0z) 22a

(0z) bny
(0z) Jdv
(67)22q
(61) Bny
(61) 1dy
(81)22a
(81) Bny
(81) 4dv
(£1) 220
(£1) Bny
(£1) Jdy
(91)22q
(91) Bny
(91) My

(s1) 220
(s1) By
(1) Jdy
(¥T)22q

Very Unlikely

65%
60% 2\
55%
50%
45%
40%
35%
30%

Very Likely

16%
14%
12%
10%
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

(12) 220

(12) By
(12) 1dy
(0z) 2=q

(0z) bny
(02) 4dy
(61) 33q
(61) Bny
(61) 4dv
(81) 22a
(g1) Bny
(81) 4dy
(£1) 230
(£1) By
(1) 4y
(91) 220
(91) By
(91) 4dy

(s1)22a
(s1) Bny
(1) 2dy
(¥1) 220

(12) 220

(12) By
(12) 1dy
(0z) 2=q

(0z) bny
(02) 4dy
(61) 33q
(61) Bny
(61) 4dv
(81) 22a
(g1) Bny
(81) 4dy
(1) 22a
(£1) Bny
(£1) ady
(91) 220
(o1) By
(91) idy

(s1) 230
(s1) By
(1) 2dy
(v1) 220

29

Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys

s
.
»

re
L

Source:



Covid Specific Color

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys
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Have you experienced any of the following recently?

Posed to all respondents.

None of the None of the above 60%
above Dec (21)
Nov (21) Stuffy nose
Stuffy nose Oct (21) ffy
m Sep (21)
Cough uAug (21) Cough
mJul (21
Sore throat Jun (21) Sore throat
= May (21)
Chest Tightness = Apr (21) .
= Mar (21) Chest Tightness
Diarrhea mFeb (21) . Dec (21)
mJan (21) Diarrhea Dec (20)
Difficulty = Dec (20)
preathing = Nov (2D) Difficulty breathing
Loss of taste or = Oct (20)
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m Aug (20) Loss of taste or smell
Chest pain m Jul (20
= Jun (20) Chest pain
Confusion u May (20) P 5%
m Apr (20)
. 49
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How concerned are you about Covid?

Posed to all respondents.

9
Weighted Average Guide: 8
0, not at all concerned
1
2
3
4 7
5, somewhat concerned
6
4
8
9 6
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11, extremely concerned @@@@@@:::3331«@&@@&:@@:
. N = — N &) @] c c = > c =5 O - >
T O 3 Q o @ (3] o 3 v O )]
E‘tgg‘.—,émozggu_z.iggmémogo

Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys I
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Has Covid caused any disruptions to your life?

Posed to all respondents.

Yes, significant changes/disruptions

Yes, small changes/disruptions

No, no change at all

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys
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Have you made any changes to avoid catching Covid?

Posed to all respondents.

No changes at all to my daily routine

—~Keeping children home from school

—=Cancelling or postponing business meetings or conferences
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—Avoiding public transportation

—Reducing visits to stores for everyday items

—Working from home
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—Reducing restaurant visits

—Cancelling or postponing travel

—Reducing visits to stores for non-essential items
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-Avoiding large events/gatherings

—Social distancing (ie, not shaking hands or hugging others)
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Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

For how much longer do you think Covid will remain a concern?
Posed to all respondents.

o = N W A~ U1 OO N 0 W

Weighted Average Guide:

1 = I do not think it is a concern
2 = A week

3 = Another two weeks

4 = Another month

5 = Another two months

6 = Another three months

7 = Another four months

8 = Another 5-6 months

9 = Another 6-12 months

10 = For more than a year

Source: 4% Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Use Ride Sharing Apps

m Stopped Reduced mMNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable ®less Than Normal ®Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) ;34% ; ; Dec (21) | 7% ‘ |
Nov (21) 3% | Nov (21) | 7% : |
Oct (21) i 33% | ! Oct (21) | I34% ‘ |
Sep (21) 3% ‘ Sep (21) | | Ba%m— |
Aug (21) 3% | Aug (21) : 3% |
ul (21) 3% | Jul (21) | 3% |
Jun (21) : 32% | | Jun (21) I | 33% i |
May (21) B% | May (21) | 35% |
Apr (21) % | Apr (21) | % i |
Mar (21) 7% | | Mar (21) | 39% ‘ |
Feb (21) 7% Feb (21) 41
| | [ | | |
Jan (21) 6% : | Jan (21) : : |
Dec (20) 7% Dec (20) I 39%
Nov (20) 29% ' ‘ Nov (20) 42 ‘ |
| | | | |
Oct (20) 4 Oct (20) I 45 ‘ I
Sep (20) 41% | | Sep (20) o | |
Aug (20) % : | Aug (20) : 42 : |
Jul (20) 8% : | Jul (20) | 43 | |
Jun (20) % I | Jun (20) I 42 : |
May (20) 39% : | May (20) : 42 : |
Apl’ (20) 42 | ‘ Apr (20) [ 43 ‘ [
Mar (20) 7% ! Mar (20) . 3 ‘ .
0% 10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60%  70%  80%  90%  100% 0% 10%  20%  30%  40%  50%  60% V0%  80%  90%  100%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Use Food Delivery Apps

® Stopped Reduced ®™No Change ™ Increased
Dec (21)
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Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
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May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Grocery Delivery

® Stopped Reduced ®™No Change ®Increased
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Shopping In-Stores For Non-Essential Items

u Stopped Reduced ™ No Change ™ Increased Not Applicable ® Less Than Normal ®Same ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) ; ; 7% ; Dec (21) 9%
Nov (21) I | 9% ‘ Nov (21) 10%
Oct (21) | i 9% ‘ Oct (21) 11%
Sep (21) | 34% | 7% ‘ Sep (21) 10%
Aug (21) | | 8% ‘ Aug (21) 10%
Jul (21) I 30% | 8% | Jul (21) 10%
Jun (21) I i 9% ‘ Jun (21) 10%
May (21) I 30% | 7% ‘ May (21) 9%
Apr (21) 33% | ‘ 7% ‘ Apr (21) 9%
Mar (21) 37%: ‘ 6% ‘ Mar (21) 9%
Feb (21) 34%I ‘ 7% ‘ Feb (21) 10%
Jan (21) 36%| ! 8% ‘ Jan (21) 11%
Dec (20) % ! 7% ‘ Dec (20) 9%
Nov (20) 3 ‘ 6% | Nov (20) 9%
Oct (20) 3 ‘ 8% ‘ Oct (20) 11%
Sep (20) 36' l 7% | Sep (20) 9%
Aug (20) 35 ‘ 7% ‘ Aug (20) 11%
Jul (20) 33 ‘ 9% ‘ Jul (20) 13%
Jun (20) | 39% ‘ 7% ‘ Jun (20) 10%
May (20) | 36% ! 9% ‘ May (20) 12%
Apr (20) ! 40% 6% ‘ Apr (20) 9%
Mar (20) 32J}ﬁ 8% Mar (20) 1%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Shopping In-Stores For Everyday Items

® Stopped Reduced ™ No Change ™ Increased Not Applicable ® Less Than Normal ™ Same  ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) ; 8% ; Dec (21)
Nov (21) I 8% ‘ Nov (21)
Oct (21) | 8% ‘ Oct (21)
Sep (21) I 8% ‘ Sep (21)
Aug (21) | 8% ‘ Aug (21)
Jul (21) I 8% ‘ Jul (21)
Jun (21) I 9% ‘ Jun (21)
May (21) I 7% ‘ May (21)
Apr (21) I 7% ‘ Apr (21)
Mar (21) | 6% ‘ Mar (21)
Feb (21) I 8% ‘ Feb (21)
Jan (21) I 8% ‘ Jan (21)
Dec (20) I 8% ‘ Dec (20)
Nov (20) I 6% ‘ Nov (20)
Oct (20) I 8% ‘ Oct (20)
Sep (20) | 6% ‘ Sep (20)
Aug (20) I 7% ‘ Aug (20)
Jul (20) | 10% ‘ Jul (20)
Jun (20) 6% ‘ Jun (20)
May (20) 9% ‘ May (20)
Apr (20) 7% ‘ Apr (20)
Mar (20) 7% Mar (20)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Shopping Online For Non-Essential Items

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable m Less Than Normal ®Same  ® More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) 11 ‘ Dec (21) ;15%
Nov (21) 11 ‘ Nov (21) flﬁ%
Oct (21) 12% ‘ Oct (21) 15%
Sep (21) ‘ Sep (21) (13%
Aug (21) 1 ‘ Aug (21) I15%
Jul (21) ‘ Jul (21) 14%
Jun (21) ‘ Jun (21) I15%
May (21) 1 ‘ May (21) 15%
Apr (21) | Apr (21) ﬁﬁ%
Mar (21) ‘ Mar (21) 14%
Feb (21) W’l | Feb (21) lm
Jan (21) | Jan (21) 7%
Dec (20) 1]2% | Dec (20) Fs%
Nov (20) ‘ Nov (20) 15%
Oct (20) ‘ Oct (20) ﬁﬁ%
Sep (20) 13% ‘ Sep (20) 15%
Aug (20) ‘ Aug (20) #7%
Jul (20) ‘ Jul (20) 17%
Jun (20) | Jun (20) 15%
May (20) | May (20) 16%
Apr (20) ‘ Apr (20) 14%
Mar (20) ‘ Mar (20) 18%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Shopping Online For Everyday Items

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change ®Increased Not Applicable ® Less Than Normal ®Same ®More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) 9% '15% ‘ Dec (21) 15% ;
Nov (21) 9% #7% ! Nov (21) 7% |
Oct (21) 9% 16% Oct (21) 6% |
Sep (21) 1 | 14% ‘ Sep (21) 15% ‘
Aug (21) 10 16% ‘ Aug (21) #7% |
Jul (21) % I15% | Jul (21) 15% ‘
Jun (21) Fﬁ% ‘ Jun (21) #7% |
May (21) 9'+ FG% ‘ May (21) 6% ‘
Apr (21) 9 6% ‘ Apr (21) 18% !
Mar (21) ng; 6% l Mar (21) 7% ‘
Feb (21) 11 7% ‘ Feb (21) 1 ‘
Jan (21) 1 19% ‘ Jan (21) 1&1 ‘
Dec (20) 11 6% ‘ Dec (20) 18% |
Nov (20) 1 7% ‘ Nov (20) 1 ‘
Oct (20) lq% 1+7% ‘ Oct (20) IP% ‘
Sep (20) 9% ]]8% ‘ Sep (20) 8% ‘
Aug (20) IP% ‘ Aug (20) 1! ‘
Jul (20) 11% 18% ‘ Jul (20) il ‘
Jun (20) 1(:!I 7% ‘ Jun (20) 18% ‘
May (20) | 19% | May (20) i ‘
Apr (20) : 7% | Apr (20) 16%
Mar (20) , 19% | Mar (20) 20% |
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Streaming Video

m Stopped Reduced wMNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable mless Than Normal mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
L |
Dec (21) 6% — }5% Dec (21) I
Nov (21) 7% T ——— 15% Nov (21) |
Oct (21) 7% [r— [r— 1#% Oct (21) |
——
Sep (21) gq%. 15% Sep (21)
pug (o) A I E— o pg (21) |
o 1) 8"’9 A S R - o on |
Jn 21) . O R o Jon o) |
May (1) i~ A Y S o oy (21) |
por (21) e R — —— 0 for (21) |
P % A N ERASS P |
Mar (21) 7% 19% Mar (21)
Feb (21) o A R SR i~ Feb (21) |
| A S R R . |
Jan (21) 8% 21 Jan (21)
A O S B o |
Dec (20) 6% 21 Dec (20)
S S R o |
Nov (20) 7% 21 Nov (20) |
N —
Oct (20) 6% 20% Oct (20) |
Sep (20) BEE'SY% o 22 Sep (20) !
Aug (20) 6% 0% 22 Aug (20)
| 1 S S NS |
Jul (20) 8% 2 Jul (20)
I S — E— |
Jun (20) 5% I S N I THes Jun (20) |
May (20) 7% 21 May (20) I
I R SO
Apr (20) 6% [r— ma— 2 Apr (20) |
[—
Mar (20) 8% 20&!6 Mar (20) |
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Streaming Music

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change ®Increased Not Applicable mless Than Normal mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) S — ; ut | Dec (21) 2 |
Nov (21) 5% T ——— | - \ Nov (21) 2 |
Oct (21) 6% S 0 S E— f— \ Oct (21) 2a% |
Sep (21) - S A E— | - \ Sep (21) 2 |
Aug (21) 6% A — | 21% \ Aug (21) s |
Jul (21) % I R E— — l 21)\"‘ \ Jul(21) 2 |
Jun (21) | I A E— — | mﬁ'b \ Jun (21) 24% |
May (21) 6% T — | - \ May (21) 2% |
Apr (21) 7‘* I e—a \ Apr (21) S0%w |
Mar (21) 591 S S R —.s \ Mar (21) 2 |
Feb (21) 5% N N S —— \ Feb (21) S0%%s= |
Jan (21) 6"<’ R — [— \ Jan (21) 3096w |
Dec (20) 7% I S —— — (6% \ Dec (20) 279 |
Nov (20) - I e E— — fr—— \ Nov (20) 2096w |
Oct (20) I S — — (R——— \ Oct (20) 29w |
Sep (20) NWBI5% S M S S ——— \ Sep (20) 0% |
Aug (20) 691 I N —— f—t \ Aug (20) 28% |
Jul (20) 8% N et S S — \ Jul (20) S0%% |
Jun (20) 5% N S S E— fr—— \ Jun (20) 29 |
h:?; gg ﬁ:ﬁ' R —— | zg;a% \ \ h;;‘; gg; 3230 ’ %h | |
—— l \ \
Mar (20) 6% e L 26% ‘ Mar (20) 27% | '
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Social Media

mStopped wReduced mNo Change mIncreased = Not Applicable Hless Than Normal ®Same ™ More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) 8% | L 13% Dec (21)
Nov (21 [ A N R \ Nov (21)
ov (21) 8% 14%
Oct (21) o5 A N R R anes Oct (21)
R N R R
Sep (21) 9% 13% Sep (21)
R I N
Aug (21) S I : 13% Aug (21)
I
Jul (21) 9 14% Jul (21)
N
Jun (21) 55 R — i Jun (21)
[ R S S S \

May (21) o R N N R 15% May (21)
Apr (21) 9}% A S R R #7% Apr (21)
Mar (21) o [R— [R— 6% Mar (21)

I
Feb (21) 8 1 Feb (21)
% R N N R
Jan (21) gqib 19% Jan (21)
I S R R
Dec (20) o R I Dec (20)
I I 7%
Nov (20) 8%I | I — Nov (20)
1 |
Oct (20) - —— — L Oct (20)
I
Sep (20) 6% 18% Sep (20)
H A N R R "
Aug (20) on IR E N o Aug (20)
Jul (20) 8% | I - Jul (20)
—
Jun (20) 6% 15% Jun (20)
I
May (20) 80 S . o May (20)
Y R I R R
Apr (20) 7% ! 7% Apr (20)
I N R R

Mar (20) 8%, 1i Mar (20)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

Source: %% Bespoke Market Intelligence Surveys I 45

s



Bespoke Intel | Monthly Survey of 1,500 US Consumers Balanced to Census

Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Going to Live Events

m Stopped Reduced mMNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable m Less Than Normal m®mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) 20% Dec (21) 23%{,
Nov (21) 214‘*- Nov (21) 25%I
Oct (21) 21% Oct (21) 25%
Sep (21) 18% Sep (21) 20?%
Aug (21) 21 Aug (21) 25%I
Jul (21) 20% Jul (21) 24
Jun (21) 20% Jun (21) 23
May (21) 20 May (21) 23
Apr (21) 22 Apr (21) 25%
Mar (21) 20 Mar (21) 24‘%1
Feb (21) 22 Feb (21) 28%
Jan (21) 22% Jan (21) 28% I
Dec (20) th Dec (20) 25%I
Nov (20) 21‘ Nov (20) 27% |
Oct (20) 24 Oct (20) 2%
Sep (20) 24 Sep (20) 2%
Aug (20) 23 Aug (20) 30% I
Jul (20) 22 Jul (20) 2%
Jun (20) 22 Jun (20) 27% |
May (20) 24 May (20) 27%
Apr (20) 2 Apr (20) 23‘5#
Mar (20) 23% Mar (20) 24%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Going to the Gym

® Stopped Reduced ®™No Change ™ Increased Not Applicable mLess Than Normal mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) | 29% ; ‘ Dec (21) ‘ 33% |
Nov (21) | 31% ‘ ‘ Nov (21) l 34% |
Oct (21) | 30% ‘ ‘ Oct (21) ‘ 33% |
Sep (21) I 28% ‘ ‘ Sep (21) ‘ 31% I
Aug (21) | 30% ‘ ‘ Aug (21) ‘ 32% |
Jul (21) | 27% ! | Jul (21) ‘ 31% [
Jun (21) | 26% ‘ ‘ Jun (21) ! 30% |
May (21) | 28% : ‘ May (21) ! 32% !
Apr (21) | 33% | ‘ Apr (21) ‘35% |
Mar (21) | 31% ‘ ‘ Mar (21) 33% |
Feb (21) | 31% ‘ ‘ Feb (21) :#7% :
Jan (21) | 33% ‘ l Jan (21) PS% I
Dec (20) | 31% ‘ ‘ Dec (20) 34% [
Nov (20) | 33% ‘ ‘ Nov (20) 7% |
Oct (20) I34% ‘ ‘ Oct (20) 3 !
Sep (20) 35% : ‘ Sep (20) 3 :
Aug (20) ! 32% | ‘ Aug (20) 7% |
Jul (20) | 33% : | Jul (20) 3 |
Jun (20) |34% ‘ | Jun (20) 7% |
May (20) | 34% : ‘ May (20) 7% |
Apr (20) | 32% ‘ ‘ Apr (20) ‘35% |
Mar (20) . 30% | Mar (20) C32%
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Going to Casinos

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable mless Than Normal mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) Dec (21) ?6% | |
Nov (21) Nov (21) ‘35% | I
Oct (21) Oct (21) 3% |
Sep (21) Sep (21) ‘ 31% I I
Aug (21) Aug (21) 3% |
Jul (21) Jul (21) 3% |
Jun (21) Jun (21) ! 30% | I
May (21) May (21) ‘ 31% | I
Apr (21) Apr (21) 3% |
Mar (21) Mar (21) 33% | I
Feb (21) Feb (21) % |
Jan (21) Jan (21) 34% I I
Dec (20) Dec (20) % | I
Nov (20) Nov (20) 7% I I
Oct (20) Oct (20) % | |
Sep (20) Sep (20) % | |
Aug (20) Aug (20) 3 I I
ul (20) Jul (20) 39% | |
Jun (20) Jun (20) 38% | |
May (20) May (20) 3TB% | I
Apr (20) Apr (20) 38% | |
Mar (20) Mar (20) 38% i .
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Have you changed how often you do the following because of Covid and its impact?

Posed to all respondents.

Cooking at Home

m Stopped Reduced mNo Change mIncreased Not Applicable mless Than Normal mSame m More Than Normal Not Applicable
Dec (21) 6% Dec (21) 9% |
Nov (21) 6% Nov (21) 9%
Oct (21) 6% Oct (21) 9% I
Sep (21) 6% Sep (21) 8% I
Aug (21) 7% Aug (21) 9% I
Jul (21) 7% Jul (21) 9% I
Jun (21) 7% Jun (21) 9%
May (21) 7% May (21) 8%
Apr (21) 6% Apr (21) 10% I
Mar (21) 6% Mar (21) 7%
Feb (21) 6% Feb (21) 9% I
Jan (21) 7% Jan (21) 10%
Dec (20) 6% Dec (20) 8% I
Nov (20) 6% Nov (20) 10% I
Oct (20) 6% Oct (20) 10% I
Sep (20) 6% Sep (20) 10%
Aug (20) 6% Aug (20) 2%
Jul (20) 6% Jul (20) 1%
Jun (20) 6% Jun (20) 9% I
May (20) 8% May (20) 10%
Apr (20) 6% Apr (20) 9%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Bitcoin
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Have you heard of Bitcoin?

Posed to all respondents.
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Do you have interest in buying Bitcoin?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Bitcoin?

ENo ®mMaybe mYes
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Do you think Bitcoin would be a good or bad investment at the moment?

Posed to respondents who are aware of Bitcoin?

EBad mDon't Know mGood
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